Professional Standards Council (PSC) Membership 2013-2014
	Name
	Address
	Term Dates
	Position

	Arthur Anderson
	3916 N. Oakland Avenue, #320
Shorewood, WI 53211
ajohnanderson@gmail.com
414-520-9750
	7/1/2011-6/30/2014

	Pupil Services

	Lisa Benz
	2771 Hilltop Lane
River Falls, WI 54022
lisaabenz@yahoo.com
715-425-7922
	7/1/2013-6/30/2016

	Teacher - other

	William J. Dallas
	968 Musky Court
Medford, WI 54451
dallawi@medford.k12.wi.us
715-748-2435
	7/1/2011-6/30/2014

	MS/HS Teacher

	Manjula Dammanna
	3807 Centennial Circle
Milwaukee, WI 53221
Mdammanna@yahoo.com 
414-282-8480  414-213-8480
	*7/1/2013-6/30/2015
(2 year term)

	Special Education Teacher

	Debra Dosemagen
	2900 N. Menomonee River Pkwy
Milwaukee, WI 53222-4597
dosemagd@mtmary.edu
414-258-4810
	7/1/2013-6/30/2016

	Faculty from Department or School of Education

	Karin Exo
	333 E. Slifer Street
Portage, WI 53801
exok@portage.k12.wi.us 
608-742-3494
	7/1/2012-6/30/2015

	Principal

	John Gaier
	614 East 5th Street
Neillsville, WI 54456-2026
jgaier@neillsville.k12.wi.us 
	7/1/2012-6/30/2015

	District Administrator

	Paula Hase
	1580 North 36th Avenue
Wausau, WI 54401
phase@wausau.k12.wi.us

	7/1/2012-6/30/2015

	Teacher - other

	Peggy Hill Breunig
	6210 Schumacher Road Waunakee,WI 53597
phill@tds.net
608-849-8311
	*7/1/2013-6/30/2015
(2 Year Term)

	Public School Board Member

	Wendy Hughes
	2847 Brewery Road
Cross Plains, WI 53528
Wendy.hughes@gmail.com 
608-576-9479
	7/1/2013-6/30/2016

	Elementary Teacher

	Linda Luedtke
	4419 West Lake Drive
Manitowoc, WI 54220
Linda.luedtke@trschools.k12.wi.us
920-758-4097
	7/1/2012-6/30/2015

	Pupil Services




	Sue Nelson

	3501 S. Lake Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53207
nelsons@archmil.org
608-287-1224
	7/1/2011-6/30/2014

	Private School Teacher

	Jennifer Nickel
	1828 Timbershore Drive
Three Lakes, WI 54562
pjnjjn@frontier.com 
715-546-2816
	*7/1/2013-6/30/2015
(2 Year Term)

	MS/HS Teacher

	Katherine Swain
	737 Elm Street
Beloit, WI 53511
kayswain@charter.net
608-365-7603
	7/1/2011-6/30/2014

	Elementary Teacher

	Julie Underwood
	377 Education Building
1000 Bascom Mall
Madison, WI 53706
junderwood@education.wisc.edu
608-262-3985
	7/1/2011-6/30/2014

	Faculty from Department or School of Education

	Molly Walsh
	416 West Main Street #4
Madison, WI 53703
Mcwalsh2@wisc.edu
608-225-8247
	*7/1/2013-6/30/2015
(2 Year Term)

	Student Member

	Gary Williams
	9028 N. Bethanne Drive
Brown Deer, WI 53223
glw@uwm.edu
414-371-9378
	7/1/2013-6/30/2016

	Public School Board Member

	VACANT
	
	7/1/2011-6/30/2014

	Parent of a Public School Student

	VACANT
	
	7/1/2013-6/30/2016

	Faculty from Department or School of Education



Teacher Education, Professional Development and Licensing Contact
Department of Public Instruction
P O Box 7841
Madison, WI  53707-7841

Tammy Huth, Director
Teacher Education, Professional Development and Licensing
(608) 266-0986
tammy.huth@dpi.wi.gov

September 2013
http://tepdl.dpi.wi.gov/resources/psc-appendix-c-membership-roster 
